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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

Enplaned Deplaned
295,586 303,840
6,739,065 7,843,585
59,402 60,953
Air Carrier Air Carrier
Large* Small
553,524 170,058
17,856 5,486

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small
GAI/Civil
Military

Total

Total Landed Weight
(1000 Ibs)

Total

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

Total
May 2018

599,426
14,582,650
120,355

Total
May 2018

723,582
23,341

Total
May 2018

5,527
2,944
1,013

194

9,678

396,424

Total
May 2018

2,002

May 2018
Total
May 2017 Change
577,385 3.82%
13,199,544 10.48%
163,390 -26.34%
Total
May 2017 Change
705,914 2.50%
22,771 2.50%
Total
May 2017 Change
5,068 9.06%
3,077 -4.32%
1,116 -9.23%
138 40.58%
9,399 2.97%
381,760 3.84%

Total
May 2017

2,116

Change
-5.39%

May 2018

2,940,696
67,994,117
833,068

May 2018

3,691,006
24,444

May 2018

27,378
14,458
4,141
794

46,771

1,988,685

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

May 2018
9,812

May 2017

2,838,685
65,845,766
812,347

May 2017

3,656,614
24,216

May 2017

26,137
14,325
4,840
718

46,020

1,965,864

May 2017
8,750

Change

3.59%
3.26%
2.55%

Change

0.94%
0.94%

Change

4.75%
0.93%
-14.44%
10.58%

1.63%

1.16%

Change
12.14%

12 Months
2017

6,904,670
162,782,499
2,123,370

12 Months
2017

8,556,112
23,441

12 Months
2017

61,647
35,729
12,711

2,258

112,345

4,639,744

12 Months
2017

28,156



