

## GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT May 2018

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total May 2018	Total May 2017	Change	May 2018	May 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
Passengers	295,586	303,840	599,426	577,385	3.82%	2,940,696	2,838,685	3.59%	6,904,670
Air Freight (lbs)	6,739,065	7,843,585	14,582,650	13,199,544	10.48%	67,994,117	65,845,766	3.26%	162,782,499
Air Mail (Ibs)	59,402	60,953	120,355	163,390	-26.34%	833,068	812,347	2.55%	2,123,370
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total May 2018	Total May 2017	Change	May 2018	May 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
Available Seats	553,524	170,058	723,582	705,914	2.50%	3,691,006	3,656,614	0.94%	8,556,112
Average Per Day	17,856	5,486	23,341	22,771	2.50%	24,444	24,216	0.94%	23,441
OPERATIONS			Total May 2018	Total May 2017	Change	May 2018	May 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
	Air Carrier Large		5,527	5,068	9.06%	27,378	26,137	4.75%	61,647
	Air Carrier Small		2,944	3,077	-4.32%	14,458	14,325	0.93%	35,729
	GA/Civil		1,013	1,116	-9.23%	4,141	4,840	-14.44%	12,711
	Military		194	138	40.58%	794	718	10.58%	2,258
	Total		9,678	9,399	2.97%	46,771	46,020	1.63%	112,345
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	/eight	396,424	381,760	3.84%	1,988,685	1,965,864	1.16%	4,639,744
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT			
			Total	Total		May 2019		•	12 Months
			May 2018	May 2017	Change	May 2018	May 2017	Change	2017